
Organizer: Nordic Cup Expo
Location: Västerås

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 1 Aapo Kilpeläinen Finland 10 5 15
2 104 Mikael Ring Sweden 20 10 30

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 6 Juuso Koskela-Salmivala Finland 14 7 21
2 194 Jose Giannini Finland 18 9 27
3 7 Carl Larsson Sweden 30 14 44
4 1 Aapo Kilpeläinen Finland 38 20 58

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 8 Jawdat Tello Sweden 10 5 15
2 3 Petter Århäll Sweden 20 10 30

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 6 Juuso Koskela-Salmivala Finland 5
2 8 Jawdat Tello Sweden 10

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 9 Helene Zaar Sweden 10 5 15
2 10 Jenni Hyyppä Finland 20 10 30

Men Classic Physique Overall

Nordic Cup

OFFICIAL RESULT 2024-21--22 April

Master Men Classic Physique, Open

Men Classic Physique up to 180 cm 

Men Classic Physique over 180 cm 

Master Women Physique, Open 



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 10 Jenni Hyyppä Finland 10 5 15

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 13 Katriina Lehtimäki Finland 8 9 17
2 57 Emily Green Finland 11 8 19
3 14 Roosa Uitus Finland 15 19 34
4 15 Marika Harjunpää Finland 23 19 42
5 189 Sini Silver Finland 23 24 47
6 16 Camilla Rosen Sweden 25 25 50

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 12 Lisanna Laanela Estonia 8 5 13
2 11 Iiris Romo Finland 7 10 17

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 18 Even Puusepp Estonia 10 5 15

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 21 Robert Wåhlander Sweden 10 5 15
2 20 Rikard Zaar Sweden 24 11 35
3 1 Aapo Kilpeläinen Finland 26 14 40
4 19 Patrik Elwing Sweden 40 20 60

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 24 Mohammad Rouzeh dalari Sweden 16 6 22
2 1 Aapo Kilpeläinen Finland 24 13 37
3 22 Geovanie Agboton Sweden 30 15 45
4 23 Magnus Norlander Sweden 30 16 46
5 4 Haydar Abdullah Sweden 52 26 78
6 19 Patrik Elwing Sweden 56 28 84

Women Physique, Open 

Women Fit Model, Open 

Women Artistic Fitness, Open 

Junior Men Classic Bodybuilding, Open

Master Men Classic Bodybuilding

Men Classic Bodybuilding up to 175 cm 



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 25 Siim Savisaar Estonia 12 5 17
2 6 Juuso Koskela-Salmivala Finland 18 10 28
3 7 Carl Larsson Sweden 30 14 44
4 193 Eetu Tapper Finland 46 21 67
5 26 Omar Hallak Sweden 44 24 68

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 21 Robert Wåhlander Sweden 14 5 19
2 8 Jawdat Tello Sweden 16 10 26
3 27 Pontus Kerstis Sweden 32 16 48
4 3 Petter Århäll Sweden 38 19 57

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 25 Siim Savisaar Estonia 6 6
2 21 Robert Wåhlander Sweden 9 9
3 24 Mohammad Rouzeh dalari Sweden 15 15

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 95 Veera Taskinen Finland 7 10 10
2 73 Nella Autere Finland 12 15 15
3 41 Olivia Hermlin Estonia 12 17 17
4 34 Louise Brink Sweden 33 19 19
5 39 Elisabeth Võrk Estland 33 21 21
6 43 Kiia Helenius Finland 20 22 22
7 33 Mikaela Svensson Sweden 35
8 28 Simili Touma Sweden 39
9 29 Heleri Tammemägi Estland 43

10 11 Iiris Romo Finland 45
11 36 Venla Karonen Finland 60
12 37 Elin Wallsten Sweden 63
13 30 Savanna Kauppila Finland 68
14 31 Vera Alho Finland 68
15 42 Emmie Ragnesand Sweden 71
16 32 Crislin Maar Estland 72

Men Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm 

Men Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm 

MEN CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OVERALL 

Junior Women Bikini, Open



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 49 Kati Viitala Finland 8 7
2 46 Josefine Pettersson Sweden 9 8
3 57 Emily Green Finland 12 16
4 13 Katriina Lehtimäki Finland 25 22
5 45 Helena Bergsten Sweden 21 24
6 87 Aleksandra Putrolainen Finland 31 25
7 50 Laura Paavola Finland 32
8 44 Therese Strand Sweden 41
9 53 Ellen Tullinen Finland 44

10 55 Anny Trujillo Pessolano Finland 50
11 51 Ida Axelsson Sweden 57
12 54 Matilda Svensson Sweden 58

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 47 Elin Godlund Sweden 7 6 6
2 59 Merit Metsik Finland 8 10 10
3 15 Marika Harjunpää Finland 15 14 14
4 16 Camilla Rosen Sweden 23 21 21
5 62 Heli Böhm-Kotamäki Finland 26 25 25
6 58 Sofia Backelin Sweden 26 27 27
7 61 Therese Eklund Sweden 36
8 60 Laura Simola Finland 39

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 63 Daniela Kenton Finland 5 5 5
2 65 Roosa Mustonen Finland 12 12 12
3 12 Lisanna Laanela Estonia 15 17 17
4 79 Laura Annola Finland 17 20 20
5 64 Elle Näkkäläjärvi Finland 27 22 22
6 66 Tiina-Tuisku Ilola Finland 33 28 28
7 13 Katriina Lehtimäki Finland 35
8 36 Venla Karonen Finland 36
9 69 Maja Landström Sweden 48

10 68 Alicia Sigvardsson Sweden 49
11 54 Matilda Svensson Sweden 51

Master Women Bikini Fitness 35-44 years

Master Women Bikini Fitness 45+

Women Bikini up to 158 cm 



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 84 Josefin Blom Sweden 5 5 5
2 73 Nella Autere Finland 14 12 12
3 74 Alexandra Hellborg Sweden 18 17 17
4 34 Louise Brink Sweden 23 19 19
5 87 Aleksandra Putrolainen Finland 21 22 22
6 70 Iina Taimi Finland 29 27 27
7 71 Patricia Viitanen Finland 39
8 11 Iiris Romo Finland 46
9 72 Linn Norgren Sweden 47

10 42 Emmie Ragnesand Sweden 47
11 44 Therese Strand Sweden 49
12 53 Ellen Tullinen Finland 54

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 78 Tuulia Aula Finland 7 5
2 39 Elisabeth Võrk Estonia 11 13
3 33 Mikaela Svensson Sweden 13 15
4 82 Louise Månsson Sweden 24 21
5 43 Kiia Helenius Finland 27 22
6 190 Anna Bäck Finland 33 26
7 195 Iina Tatarinov Finland 35
8 76 Hanna Uski Finland 37
9 81 Ella Moukolainen Finland 37

10 86 Mikaela Paavolainen Finland 53
11 77 Iida Södergård Finland 56
12 28 Simili Touma Sweden 59
13 75 Mye Persson Sweden 66
14 85 Elise Sjöbeck Sweden 70
15 189 Sini Silver Finland 71

Women Bikini up to 164 cm 

Women Bikini up to 169 cm 



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 95 Veera Taskinen Finland 13 11
2 97 Kateriin Sild Estland 11 15
3 49 Kati Viitala Finland 12 16
4 41 Olivia Hermlin Estonia 16 17
5 88 Eve Luhtala Finland 23 17
6 92 Fanny Källgren Sweden 33 28
7 45 Helena Bergsten Sweden 40
8 99 Emma Lindholm Svensson Sweden 45
9 94 Janina Lehti Finland 45

10 98 Jane Tammearu Estland 46
11 50 Laura Paavola Finland 49
12 30 Savanna Kauppila Finland 61
13 93 Céline Tschirpig Finland 66
14 96 Venla Mattila Finland 70
15 90 Beatrice Gustafsson Sweden 71

32 Crislin Maar Estonia
37 Elin Wallsten Sweden
51 Ida Axelsson Sweden
62 Heli Böhm-Kotamäki Finland
89 Frida Johansson Sweden
91 Kadri Vaan Estland

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 63 Daniela Kenton Finland 8 8
2 78 Tuulia Aula Finland 10 10
3 84 Josefin Blom Sweden 13 13
4 95 Veera Taskinen Finland 18 18

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 100 Taisir Nakawah Sweden 7 7
2 101 Melwin Ström Sweden 8 8

Women Bikini over 169 cm 

Eliminated

Women Bikini Overall

Junior Men Physique



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 102 Chris Harnell Sweden 5 5
2 103 Arash Amanipour Sweden 12 12
3 105 Robert Loforsen Sweden 13 13
4 106 Mohammad Mafalini Sweden 20 20

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 108 William Gonzalez Sweden 5 5
2 109 Jes Toft Denmark 12 12
3 107 Kim Toft Denmark 13 13

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 112 Shahin Daneshgari Nejad Sweden 6 6
2 111 Dorian Pavlovic Sweden 9 9
3 113 Jesse Lattu Finland 16 16
4 114 Othman Benay Sweden 23 23
5 119 Akar Amin Sweden 24 24
6 106 Mohammad Mafalini Sweden 28 28

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 122 Rami Khalil Finland 6 6 6
2 121 Juuso Mäki-Kuhna Finland 15 12 12
3 116 Filip Törnqvist Sweden 15 15 15
4 118 Jawed Arbabzada Sweden 15 19 19
5 115 Daniel Waldmann Sweden 27 26 26
6 117 Adam Mittjas Sweden 28 29 29
7 103 Arash Amanipour Sweden 34
8 120 Jacob Skog Sweden 40

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 102 Chris Harnell Sweden 5 5
2 124 Johan Cherubini Sweden 10 10
3 101 Melwin Ström Sweden 15 15
4 123 Joonas Vaino Estland 20 20

Men Physique up to 182 cm 

Master Men Physique, 40-49 years

Master Men Physique > 50 years 

Men Physique up to 176 cm 

Men Physique over 182 cm



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 102 Chris Harnell Sweden 7 7
2 122 Rami Khalil Finland 11 11
3 112 Shahin Daneshgari Nejad Sweden 12 12

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 126 Iida Peltola Finland 5 5 5
2 127 Nea Isotalo Finland 11 11 11
3 125 Amanda Larsson Sweden 16 16 16
4 129 Mindi Nuutti FInland 21 21 21
5 191 Liisa Vepsäläinen Finland 26 26 26
6 128 Saara Airisto Finland 27 27 27
7 130 Venla Tsupari Finland 35 35

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 133 Susanna Niemi Finland 5 5 5
2 148 Frida Karlsson Sweden 12 12 12
3 147 Jessica Lonka Sweden 13 18 18
4 136 Angelica van der Hert Sweden 21 22 22
5 134 Sandra Decker Sweden 26 23 23
6 132 Alexandra Wetterberg Sweden 30 24 24
7 137 Jemina Hietanen Finland 37
8 139 Kristiina Koivusalo Finland 42
9 150 Essi Hämäläinen Finland 42

10 187 Minna Korhonen Finland 51
11 144 Mari Oikari Finland 57
12 131 Noora Tyni Finland 58
13 142 Soile Sallinen Finland 62
14 146 Eeva Isotalo Finland 72
15 143 Outi Harju Finland 73

Eliminated
140 Sanna Saarman-Kemppi Finland
141 Rebecca Selvert Sweden
145 Mirella Mäkelä Finland
158 Liisa Manninen Finland

Men Physique Overall

Junior Women Bodyfitness

Master Women Bodyfitness, 35-44



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 151 Marja Poutanen Finland 6 5 5
2 152 Kirsi Timonen Finland 10 11 11
3 153 Pilvi Brusila Finland 14 14 14
4 149 Jenni Aro Finland 25 22 22
5 188 Anne Salonen Finland 20 24 24
6 155 Sanna Vyyryläinen Finland 36 29 29
7 200 Susanna Niemelä Finland 36
8 135 Diana Sandvik Finland 36
9 154 Ulrika Malmén Sweden 41

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 148 Frida Karlsson Sweden 8 9
2 156 Roosa Valtanen Finland 11 10
3 126 Iida Peltola Finland 10 14
4 151 Marja poutanen Finland 28 20
5 137 Jemina Hietanen Finland 33 26
6 134 Sandra Decker Sweden 23 27
7 157 Anna-Stiina Tajakka Finland 35
8 139 Kristiina Koivusalo Finland 37
9 128 Saara Airisto Finland 38

10 187 Minna Korhonen Finland 53
11 152 Kirsi Timonen Finland 55
12 131 Noora Tyni Finland 59
13 188 Anne Salonen Finland 63

Master Women Bodyfitness > 45 

Women Bodyfitness up to 163 cm 



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 133 Susanna Niemi Finland 8 7 7
2 160 Lisa Nordgren Sweden 7 8 8
3 132 Alexandra Wetterberg Sweden 15 16 16
4 147 Jessica Lonka Sweden 26 21 21
5 192 Carolina Skoog Sweden 19 24 24
6 127 Nea Isotalo Finland 31 28 28
7 125 Amanda Larsson Sweden 38
8 191 Liisa Vepsäläinen Finland 39
9 144 Mari Oikari Finland 40

10 129 Mindi Nuutti Finlad 51
11 150 Essi Hämäläinen Finland 55
12 149 Jenni Aro Finland 60
13 141 Rebecca Selvert Sweden 64
14 143 Outi Harju Finland 68

Eliminated
135 Diana Sandvik Finland
140 Sanna Saarman-Kemppi Finland
155 Sanna Vyyryläinen Finland
158 Liisa Manninen Finland

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 161 Katariina Pitkänen FInland 5 5 5
2 162 Emma Wegelius Finland 12 13 13
3 153 Pilvi Brusila Finland 17 17 17
4 136 Angelica van der Hert Sweden 16 17 17
5 138 Ellinor Hjulström Sweden 28 23 23
6 142 Soile Sallinen Finland 32 27 27
7 146 Eeva Isotalo Finland 36
8 145 Mirella Mäkelä Finland 39
9 163 Josefine Ross Sweden 44

10 197 Jenny Närvi Finland 49
11 200 Susanna Niemelä Finland 52

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 133 Susanna Niemi Finland 7 7
2 161 Katariina Pitkänen FInland 11 11
3 148 Frida Karlsson Sweden 12 12

Women Bodyfitness up to 168 cm 

Women Bodyfitness over 168 cm

Women Bodyfitness Overall



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 165 Matleena Kinnunen Finland 6 6
2 164 Vendela Bengtsson Sweden 9 9
3 178 Jessica Schumann Sweden 15 15

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 166 Liza Wicander Sweden 5 5 5
2 175 Sara Havia Finland 11 10 10
3 170 Niina Pyrhönen Finland 13 15 15
4 172 Sandra Wirenblad Sweden 21 21 21
5 52 Evelyn Raig Sweden 25 26 26
6 171 Heidi Möttönen Finland 29 28 28
7 168 Kirsi Helander-Helin Finland 34
8 169 Saija Keskinen Finland 41
9 201 Aino Lindeman Finland 44

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 166 Liza Wicander Sweden 6 7 7
2 196 Krista Anttonen Finland 11 11 11
3 175 Sara Havia Finland 16 14 14
4 176 Sini-Tuuli Hautalahti Finland 17 20 20
5 199 Sandra Öster Finland 27 25 25
6 172 Sandra Wirenblad Sweden 32 28 28
7 164 Vendela Bengtsson Sweden 33
8 171 Heidi Möttönen Finland 37
9 177 Emilia Ellonen Finland 45

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 174 Moa Hansson Sweden 5 6 6
2 198 Katriina Mannonen Finland 14 14 14
3 170 Niina Pyrhönen Finland 15 14 14
4 179 Cazzandra Tranberg Sweden 16 17 17
5 165 Matleena Kinnunen Finland 27 26 26
6 52 Evelyn Raig Sweden 27 29 29
7 168 Kirsi Helander-Helin Finland 34
8 169 Saija Keskinen Finland 41
9 180 Emmi Mattila Finland 44

Women Wellness up to 163 cm 

Junior Women Wellness, Open

Master Women Wellness, Open

Women Wellness over 163 cm



Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 166 Liza Wicander Sweden 6 6 6
2 174 Moa Hansson Sweden 9 9 9

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 181 Hillary Nambwaya Sweden 10 5 15
2 185 Jan Nordlund Sweden 24 12 36
3 21 Robert Wåhlander Sweden 26 13 39

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 24 Mohammad Rouzeh dalari Sweden 10 5 15
2 22 Geovanie Agboton Sweden 20 10 30
3 2 Hamid Karimi Sweden 30 15 45

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 181 Hillary Nambwaya Sweden 14 6 20
2 182 Patrik Eriksen Norge 16 9 25
3 183 Wedah Haj Osman Sweden 30 15 45
4 26 Omar Hallak Sweden 40 20 60

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 184 Petter Vindenes Norge 10 5 15
2 21 Robert Wåhlander Sweden 20 10 30

Place No Name Nation R 1 R2 R3 Score
1 184 Petter Vindenes Norge 5
2 181 Hillary Nambwaya Sweden 10
3 24 Mohammad Rouzeh dalari Sweden 15

Men Bodybuilding Overall

Women Wellness Overall

Master Men Bodybuilding, Open 

Men Bodybuilding up to 75 kg 

Men Bodybuilding up to 85 kg 

Men Bodybuilding over 95 kg 
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